UNDER 17 PROVINCIALE 2024 / 2025 - GIRONE "A"

classifica completa 6° giornata
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18/10/2024

18/10/2024

18/10/2024

18/10/2024

www.fcdsarmatese.it

PT G
15 >
15 ®
12 >
12 4
7 5
4 6
4 5
4 5
0 5
0 4

Pontolliese 1907

Borgonovese

Sarmatese

Spes Borgotrebbia

Gossolengo Pittolo

Bobbiese

2
o

v
@

GF GS
46 5
34 3
28 5
16 3
10 9
10 21
9 26
5 22
4 29
2 41

| Junior Calendasco

Turris

Riverniviano

San Nicolo

RIPOSA

RIPOSA

1/1

DR
41

31

23

13


http://www.tcpdf.org

